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Contract #: 
HC108425A0002 

POP Dates: 
Aug 6, 2025 - Aug 5, 2030 

 
Prime Contractor: 
Carahsoft Technology 
Corporation 

 
 

Carahsoft DOD BPA Website: 
carahsoft.com/VMware-DISA-BPA 

 
General & Licensing 
Questions for BPA: 
VMwareDODBPA@carahsoft.com  

VMware by Broadcom 
Federal Support 
Number: 1-833-737-1433 

 

 
VMware Cloud Foundation 
(VCF) Components: 
• vSphere Enterprise Plus 
• vCenter Server Standard 
• vSAN Enterprise 
• NSX Enterprise Plus 

(Networking Only) 
• Aria Suite Term Enterprise 
• Aria Ops for 

Networks Enterprise 
• HCX Enterprise 
• SDDC Manager 
• Tanzu Kubernetes Grid 

Scope: 
The VMware by Broadcom Enterprise Blanket Purchase Agreement 
(BPA) is a multi-year contract that leverages the buying power of 2.9 
million DoD personnel (4th Estate Agencies / Defense Agencies and 
Field Activities (DAFA), United States Air Force, United States Space 
Force, and Combatant Commands (COCOMs)) to offer cost savings, 
improve acquisition and deployment, and asset visibility across the 
DoD to aid in the elimination of redundancy. 
 
On-Demand and Virtual Instructor-Led Training: 
• Approximately 40+ interactive on-demand and virtual 

instructor-led training courses available through the 
“Learning@Broadcom” Training Portal. Create your account 
here: https://support.broadcom.com/. 

• Reach out to Americas.education@broadcom.com for any 
education support or questions! 

 

 Contact Information 
Nick Palombi 

Account Manager 
Nicholas.Palombi@carahsoft.com 

(703) 662-4563 

Jackie Ziner 
Account Manager 

Jackie.Ziner@carahsoft.com 
(571)-662-4578 

Steve Kachel 
Team Lead 

Steve.Kachel@carahsoft.com 
703-230-7407 

Nour Kelly 
Team Lead 

Nour.Kelly@Carahsoft.com 
(703) 889-9729 

Brandon Smyth 
Program Manager Team Lead 

Brandon.Smyth@carahsoft.com 
(703) 871-8587 

Jackson Moore 
Program Manager 

Jackson.Moore@carahsoft.com 
(571) 662-4572 

Ethan Palmer 
Sr. Solution Architect 

Ethan.Palmer@carahsoft.com 
(703) 230-7542 

Nick Wager 
Solution Architect 

Nick.Wager@carahsoft.com 
(703) 581-6615 

Nicholas Duff 
Solution Architect 

Nicholas.Duff@carahsoft.com 
(571) 662-4522 
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